

City of Loma Linda

Waterline Installation at Anderson Way				Engineer's Estimate		Tryco General Eng.		Christensen Bros.		MCC Pipeline		TK Construction		All Cities Eng., Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Pothole Utilities	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,770.00	\$5,770.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Install 12" Ductile Iron Pipe	L.F.	1,438	\$120.00	\$172,560.00	\$90.00	\$129,420.00	\$104.00	\$149,552.00	\$116.67	\$167,771.46	\$130.00	\$186,940.00	\$147.50	\$212,105.00
4	12" Flanged Gate Valve	EA.	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
5	Install 4" DIP assembly	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
6	Remove ext. 19" concrete slab	L.F.	350	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$36.40	\$12,740.00	\$55.00	\$19,250.00	\$31.00	\$10,850.00	\$17.00	\$5,950.00
7	1" water service lateral	EA.	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,980.00	\$17,880.00	\$2,170.00	\$13,020.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
8	Highline water service to 5 houses	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
9	Field Test	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Disinfect Pipeline	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,840.00	\$2,840.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	Abandon existing pipe, valve, FH	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL					\$242,060.00		\$198,100.00		\$237,502.00		\$244,091.46		\$267,990.00		\$321,555.00

Waterline Installation at Anderson Way				Fraijo Bros., Inc.		Borden Excavating, Inc.		Weka, Inc.		CP Const. Co., Inc.		Gentry Gen. Eng., Inc.		Direct Project, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$12,530.00	\$12,530.00	\$6,515.00	\$6,515.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$60,813.00	\$60,813.00
2	Pothole Utilities	L.S.	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,161.00	\$24,161.00
3	Install 12" Ductile Iron Pipe	L.F.	1,438	\$130.39	\$187,500.82	\$180.00	\$258,840.00	\$175.00	\$251,650.00	\$195.00	\$280,410.00	\$238.00	\$342,244.00	\$155.00	\$222,890.00
4	12" Flanged Gate Valve	EA.	3	\$3,750.00	\$11,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$3,590.00	\$10,770.00	\$7,904.33	\$23,712.99
5	Install 4" DIP assembly	L.S.	1	\$19,375.00	\$19,375.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,556.00	\$22,556.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
6	Remove ext. 19" concrete slab	L.F.	350	\$83.93	\$29,375.50	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$49.00	\$17,150.00	\$26.20	\$9,170.00	\$74.41	\$26,043.50
7	1" water service lateral	EA.	6	\$3,125.00	\$18,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$3,969.30	\$23,815.80
8	Highline water service to 5 houses	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$16,989.00	\$16,989.00
9	Field Test	L.S.	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,438.00	\$1,438.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,996.00	\$12,996.00
10	Disinfect Pipeline	L.S.	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,438.00	\$1,438.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,680.00	\$16,680.00
11	Abandon existing pipe, valve, FH	L.S.	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$20,747.00	\$20,747.00
TOTAL					\$325,781.32		\$344,555.00		\$358,682.00		\$399,060.00		\$432,584.00		\$471,248.29

City of Loma Linda

Waterline Installation at Anderson Way				T.E. Roberts, Inc.		JA Salazar Const. & Supply		Norstar Plumbing & Eng.		Garrett J. Gentry Gen.		Genesis Construction	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$58,093.11	\$58,093.11	\$106,361.00	\$106,361.00
2	Pothole Utilities	L.S.	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,623.25	\$6,623.25	\$25,410.00	\$25,410.00
3	Install 12" Ductile Iron Pipe	L.F.	1,438	\$186.00	\$267,468.00	\$265.00	\$381,070.00	\$245.00	\$352,310.00	\$227.98	\$327,835.24	\$352.00	\$506,176.00
4	12" Flanged Gate Valve	EA.	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$4,287.22	\$12,861.66	\$4,368.00	\$13,104.00
5	Install 4" DIP assembly	L.S.	1	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,322.09	\$27,322.09	\$27,676.00	\$27,676.00
6	Remove ext. 19" concrete slab	L.F.	350	\$125.00	\$43,750.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$61.65	\$21,577.50	\$53.00	\$18,550.00
7	1" water service lateral	EA.	6	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,627.45	\$33,764.70	\$4,613.00	\$27,678.00
8	Highline water service to 5 houses	L.S.	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,636.21	\$11,636.21	\$10,208.00	\$10,208.00
9	Field Test	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,386.09	\$4,386.09	\$8,448.00	\$8,448.00
10	Disinfect Pipeline	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,766.09	\$5,766.09	\$12,298.00	\$12,298.00
11	Abandon existing pipe, valve, FH	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,472.31	\$11,472.31	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
TOTAL					\$482,818.00		\$494,620.00		\$513,210.00		\$521,338.25		\$761,409.00